L07000	042376
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700283260427
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700283260427 04/07/1601017012 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2016 AFR 29 PH 12: 02 SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
	Am # 5/2/14

ļ.

To: Florida Department of State

April 2, 2016

From: Richard A Luoma

Subject: LUOMA ENTERPRISES, LLCL07000042376

Please dissolve Luoma Enterprises LLC as of April 2, 2016. Included you will find the check for the filing fee of \$25.

My contact information is as follows:

Phone number: 406-270-7769

Return Address: 1300 Ft Pickens Rd

Apt 114

Pensacola Beach, FL 32561

Thank you,

Richard A Luoma MGRM

M. Kay Luoma MGRM



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Luoma Enterprises LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Richard A Luoma

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

1300 Ft Pickens Rd Apt 114

(Address)

Pensacola Beach, FL 32561

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Richard Luoma

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

270-7769

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
		ANG APR 29 PH
1. The name of a limited lia	ability company is	The P
Luoma Enterprises LLC		THE S
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on April 19, 2007	and assigned
document number		
Note: If the date inserted	te the dissolution if not effective on the date of fil tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than de in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filir. ffective date on the Department of State's records.	the document is received for tumb)
 A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statute 	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's s, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
Company is no longer active	e or operating.	· · · · · · · · · ·
	·····	
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointe Richard A Luoma - MGRM	d to wind up the company's
		d to wind up the company's
	Richard A Luoma - MGRM	d to wind up the company's
activities and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorize	Richard A Luoma - MGRM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
activities and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorize	Richard A Luoma - MGRM M. Kay Luoma - MGRM ed person or if there are no members, the signature company's activities and affairs: MMM RICHARD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

:

.

ŗ

;

.

x